
Lancashire Standing Advisory Council on Religious Education (SACRE)

Monday 25th September 2017 at 10.00 am in Committee Room 'D' - The Henry 
Bolingbroke Room, County Hall, Preston 

Agenda

No. Item

1. Apologies  

2. Minutes of the Last Meeting 3 July 2017  (Pages 1 - 6)
Attached. 

3. PowerPoint Presentation - New Member Training  
Mrs Alison Lloyd – Primary Special Support Advisor

4. 10 Minute Break and Networking Opportunity  

5. Expert Pool of Teachers - Progress Update  
Verbal update. 

6. School Visits  
Verbal update. 

7. Members' News  

8. Observers' Contributions  

9. Correspondence  

10. Forthcoming QSS Agenda Items  
Verbal update. 



11. Date of Next Meeting and Future Meetings for 
2017/18  
The next scheduled meeting of the SACRE will be held 
at 10.00am on Monday 27 November 2017 in The 
Henry Bolingbroke Room (Cabinet Room D) at County 
Hall, Preston.

Future dates of meetings for the Lancashire SACRE 
are detailed below: 

Monday 27 November 2017 10.00am (Annual Meeting)
Monday 5 February 2018 10.00am
Monday 30 April 2018 10.00am (Meeting to be held at 
the Faith Centre in Burnley)
Monday 9 July 2018 10.00am
Monday 8 October 2018 10.00am
Monday 26 November 2018 10.00am (Annual Meeting)

Future dates of meetings for the Lancashire SACRE 
Quality and Standards Sub-Group are detailed below:

Wednesday 8 November 2017 2.00pm
Wednesday 10 January 2018 2.00pm
Wednesday 28 March 2018 10.00am 
Wednesday 20 June 2018 2.00pm 
Wednesday 12 September 2018 2.00pm
Wednesday 7 November 2018 2.00pm

Paul Bond
Clerk to the SACRE

County Hall
Preston


